

Sr. No. 106

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM (M) No. 102/2022
CrIM No. 259/2022

Ajaz Ahmed and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. M.I. Sherkhan, Advocate.

V/s

U.T. of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Saba Atiq, Advocate for R-6.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
27.04.2022

Awaiting appearance of the learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1
to 5.

List on 19.05.2022.

Meanwhile, interim directions, if any, to continue.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu
27.04.2022
Michal Sharma